2F, No.138, Daye Rd., Beitou Dist.,
Taipei City 11268, Taiwan
Rev.00B3.30_20240501
1
TEL+886-2-2898-3830 FAX+886-2-2898-3840 Sales@Ficer.com
125M / 155M 1X9-100ZX80 Transceiver
Duplex SC/FC/ST, CWDM DFB, SMF 31dB, LVPECL / PECL Signal Detection

TEL+886-2-2898-3830 FAX+886-2-2898-3840 Sales@Ficer.com
(3) ST Connector Type
Ordering Information
Part No. Tx (xx=) Conn. I/O SD Link Voltage Temp.
F1X9-A1-Cxx-b31P 27=1270nm
29=1290nm
31=1310nm
33=1330nm
35=1350nm
37=1370nm
39=1390nm
41=1410nm
43=1430nm
45=1450nm
47=1470nm
49=1490nm
51=1510nm
53=1530nm
55=1550nm
57=1570nm
59=1590nm
61=1610nm
SC DC/DC LVPECL SMF 31dB 3.3V 0~70°C
F1X9-A1-Cxx-b31Pi SC DC/DC LVPECL SMF 31dB 3.3V -40~85°C
F1X9-A1-Cxx-b31P5 SC DC/DC PECL SMF 31dB 5V 0~70°C